49 PSF

## PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office : PSEB Head office. The Mall, Patiala -147001 Corporate Identity Number-LU40109PP20SGC033813 Website www.pspcl.in

## (Press Tender Notice)

Office	Sr. Executive Engineer, Civil Const.& Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda.
Short Description of the work	Construction of Boundary Wall at 33KV Sub Station Jalalabad Under P&M Circle, PSPCL, Bathinda.
Tender Specification No.	TE-23/CCM/BTI/2019-20.
Issuing Authority	Sr. Executive Engineer, Civil Const.& Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda.
Address	Sr. Executive Engineer, Civil Const.& Mtc. Division, PSPCL,
Estimated Amount with COT	D-207, (Near Gate No.3) Thermal Colony, Bathinda.
Estimated Amount with GST	Rs.12.02 Lacs including GST.
Eligibility Criteria	As per terms & Conditions.
Last date of Downloading of	15.06.2020 at 17:00 Hrs
Tender Documents	
Last date of Uploading of Tender Documents	15.06.2020 at 17:00 Hrs
Bid opening	19.06.2020 at 11:30 Hrs
Document Cost	Rs. 1180/-
EMD Cost	Rs. 25,000/-
Payment Mode	Online (via e-payment gateway of GePNIC)
Contact No.	96461-23797.
URL for Additional information	www.pspcl.in

- Note:- (i) Please note that the tenders against this tender enquiry are being invited through e-tendering mode. For clarification the prospective bidders may contact this office or https://eproc.punjab.gov.in on 0120-4001 002, 0120-4200 462, 0120-4001 005, 0120-6277 787 in case of any difficulty regarding uploading of the tender well in time. Tender documents may be downloaded from website: https://eproc.punjab.gov.in.
  - (ii) No corrigendum shall be published in newspapers in case the tender process is not completed. For details, please visit website.https://eproc.punjab.gov.in and https://www.pspcl.in.

Sr. Executive Engineer, 14. 05. 20. Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda,

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts)